The Carnival of Venice
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Swingin’
Contraband

low

Sleeping Giants
Lennie Niehaus (*1929)

Heldentiiblein

Franz Schubert (1797 - 1828)
Arr.: David LeClair

Swing Low, Sweet Chariot
Traditional / Arr.: Willibald Kresin

Stindchen

Franz Schubert (1797 - 1828)
Asr.: David LeClair

Georgia On My Mind

Hoagy Carmichael / Stuart Gorrel
Are.: David LeClair

Chin Up }
Willibald Kresin (*1935)

When Tubas Waltz
Alfred Bartels (*1930}

Growin-Up Together
David LeClair (*1955)

B ® &8 B O

B ®

3'35

1'48

3'34

40

3'10

3'36

4’25

Carnival Of Venice
Introduction - Theme - A la Cubana
Swing - Perpetuo mobile
Arr.: David LeClair {*1955)

Easy Winners

Scott Joplin (1868 - 1917)
Arr.: David LeClair

Cousins
Herbert Clarke (1867 - 1945)
Arr.: David LeClair

@ Militirmarsch
Franz Schubert {1797 - 1828)
Arr.: David LeClair

[(3 Washington Post
John Philip Sousa {1854 - 1932)
Arr.: David Werden

Bayerische Polka
Traditional / Arr.. Dankwart Schmidt

Tuba Muckl
Traditional / Arr.; Dankwart Schmidt

7'44

318

4'54

413

213

2'16
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